Sebastian's Ale Whiskey House Menu

https://menuweb.menu
811 E Roosevelt Rd, Lombard, IL 60148, United States
+16303766947 - http:/lwww.sebastianshouse.com/

The menu of Sebastian's Ale Whiskey House from Lombard includes 89 courses. On average the courses or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sebastian's Ale
and Whiskey House in Lombard, IL, is an American restaurant with an impressive rating of 4.1 stars. Visit today
from 11:00 AM to 11:59 PM to enjoy a variety of meals, including vegan options. Don't forget to check out the
kids menu. Call (630) 376-6947 to make a reservation or order through DoorDash for delivery. Explore similar
options at MR BROAST and Ghareeb Nawaz. Leave a review if you've dined here before!.


https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/lombard/sebastians-ale-whiskey-house/menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/lombard/sebastians-ale-whiskey-house

Sebastian's Ale Whiskey House Menu

Pasta

PASTA DINNER

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

Antipasti

APPETIZERS

Extras

BACON WRAPPED SAUSAGE

Sides & Extras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Drinks

BEER

A La Carte

MEATBALL CARBONARA

Side Orders

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

$14.0

$9.0

$12.0

$11.0

$9.0

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Mexican Dishes

QUESADILLA $11.0
Nachos

JUMBO NACHOS $11.0
Sliders

PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Lunch Specials
SOUP AND SALAD COMBO $7.0

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE $12.0

Vegan Food - Nuggets &
Schnitzel

VEGAN CHICKEN NUGGETS $12.0

Starters & Sides

HOUSE MADE CHILI

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $12.0
Soups And Salads
HOUSE-MADE FRESH SOUP $4.0
Soup & Salad

SEBASTIAN SALAD
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Sides & Snacks

POTATO CAKES

Popular Items
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS

Dinner Entrées
MEATLOAF DINNER

Small Dishes
BACON CROQUETTES

Today's Specials

GIANT BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL

Burgers & Stackers

BUILD YOUR OWN IMPOSSIBLE
BURGER

The Waffle Iron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES

Icecream
S'MORES GALORE

Tasty Add Ons

SWEET POTATO TOTS

Spuds And Sides

TATOR TOTS

Dessert To Split

COOKIE SKILLET

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0

$13.0

$17.0

$15.0

$13.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

Baked-From-Scratch

Cakes

DEATH BY CHOCOLATE CAKE $6.0
Salads

CAESAR SALAD

BRUSCHETTA SALAD $12.0
Burger

BACON STUFFED BURGER $16.0
SEBASTIAN BURGER $20.0
Snacks

BRUSCHETTA $11.0
VEGAN MEATBALLS $14.0
Starters

MEATBALL SLIDER

PICKLE CHIPS $8.0
Main

BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL

BACON JALAPENOS $16.0

Build Your Own Burger

BUILD YOUR OWN BACON AND

CHEESE BURGER $15.0
BUILD YOUR OWN BEEF PATTY $13.0
BURGER

Small Plates

BACON MOZZARELLA STICKS $14.0
BACON SAMPLER $22.0
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Uncategorized

BACON MUSHROOMS
KABOBS

Desserts

BELGIUM WAFFLE ICE CREAM
SANDWICH WITH BACON
CHOCOLATE GELATO

BELGIUM WAFFLE ICE CREAM
SANDWICH WITH GELATO

BELGIUM WAFFLE ICE CREAM
SANDWICH

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

DESSERT

$15.0

$12.0

$9.0

$17.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
DESSERTS

CHICKEN

PANINI

Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD
POTATO SKINS
ONION RINGS
FRIES

Dessert
GELATO
BROWNIE

BACON BROWNIE

$10.0
$11.0
$5.0
$4.0

$3.0
$7.0
$9.0

BROWNIES
PECAN WHISKEY TWINKLE

Bacon Appetizers

BAGGY BITES

BACON JALAPENOS (CHICAGO'S BEST)

CON SAMPLER
BACON HOG WINGS
BACON STUFFED PEPPERS

Ingredients Used
EGG
BACON
CHEESE

SYRUP

CHOCOLATE

Entrées

JUNIOR BAVARIAN
SOFT PRETZEL

STUFFED PEPPERS
BANG BANG SHRIMP
APPETIZER SAMPLER
HOUSEMADE CHIPS

BACON STUFFED AVOCADO

Sandwiches
m\ BANG BANG SHRIMP
8 'WICH SANDWICH
BUFFALO CHICKEN

'WICH SANDWICH

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA 'WICH
SANDWICH

STEAK AND PEPPER 'WICH
SANDWICH

$11.0
$13.0

$7.0

$15.0
$12.0
$18.0

$14.0

$14.0

$11.0

$13.0

$15.0
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PESTO CHICKEN "WICH SEBASTIAN'S BLT '"WICH

SANDWICH $12.0 SANDWICH $10.0
BBQ PULLED PORK '"WICH $11.0 VEGAN FRIENDLY VEGGIE 'WICH $11.0
SANDWICH ’ SANDWICH ]
SEBASTIAN'S HOT CHICKEN $13.0 GLUTEN FRIENDLY VEGGIE 'WICH $11.0
'WICH SANDWICH ) SANDWICH ’
CHICKEN PARMESAN '"WICH $14.0 CHICKEN SANDWICH
SANDWICH )

EGG ROLLS

Sebastian's Ale Whiskey House

811 E Roosevelt Rd, Lombard, IL Opening Hours:

60148, United States Tuesday 12:00 -23:00
Wednesday 12:00 -23:00
Thursday 12:00 -23:00
Friday 12:00 -24:00
Saturday 11:00 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

