





https://menuweb.menu 811 E Roosevelt Rd, Lombard, IL 60148, United States +16303766947 - http://www.sebastianshouse.com/









The **menu of Sebastian's Ale Whiskey House** from Lombard includes **89** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$11.4. You can view the categories on the menu below. Sebastian's Ale and Whiskey House in Lombard, IL, is an American restaurant with an impressive rating of 4.1 stars. Visit today from 11:00 AM to 11:59 PM to enjoy a variety of meals, including vegan options. Don't forget to check out the kids menu. Call (630) 376-6947 to make a reservation or order through DoorDash for delivery. Explore similar options at MR BROAST and Ghareeb Nawaz. Leave a review if you've dined here before!.

	100	2
		1
1		d

Pasta Pasta Dinner	\$14.0	Cocktails BLOODY MARY	
Pizza CHEESE PIZZA		Mexican Dishes QUESADILLA	\$11.0
Antipasti APPETIZERS		Nachos JUMBO NACHOS	\$11.0
Extras BACON WRAPPED SAUSAGE		Sliders PULLED PORK SLIDERS	
Sides & Extras MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$9.0	Lunch Specials SOUP AND SALAD COMBO	\$7.0
Salad CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$12.0
Drinks BEER		Vegan Food - Nuggets Schnitzel	&
A La Carte MEATBALL CARBONARA	\$11.0	Starters & Sides	\$12.0
Side Orders JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS		HOUSE MADE CHILI Seafood Dishes	
Fish		FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes		Soups And Salads HOUSE-MADE FRESH SOUP	\$4.0

\$9.0

CHICKEN FINGERS

Soup & Salad

SEBASTIAN SALAD

Sides & Snacks POTATO CAKES	\$11.0	Baked-From-Scratch Cakes	
Popular Items		DEATH BY CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$6.0
SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS	\$11.0	Salads	
Dinner Entrées		CAESAR SALAD	
	445.0	BRUSCHETTA SALAD	\$12.0
MEATLOAF DINNER	\$15.0	Burger	
Small Dishes		BACON STUFFED BURGER	\$16.0
BACON CROQUETTES	\$13.0	SEBASTIAN BURGER	\$20.0
Today's Specials		Snacks	
GIANT BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL	\$17.0		
GIANT BAVARIAN SOFT FRETZEL	\$17.0	BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0
Burgers & Stackers		VEGAN MEATBALLS	\$14.0
BUILD YOUR OWN IMPOSSIBLE	\$15.0	Starters	
BURGER		MEATBALL SLIDER	
The Waffle Iron		PICKLE CHIPS	\$8.0
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$13.0	Main	
Icecream		BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL	
S'MORES GALORE		BACON JALAPENOS	\$16.0
Tasty Add Ons		Build Your Own Burge	r
SWEET POTATO TOTS	\$5.0	BUILD YOUR OWN BACON AND CHEESE BURGER	\$15.0
Spuds And Sides		BUILD YOUR OWN BEEF PATTY BURGER	\$13.0
TATOR TOTS	\$5.0	Small Plates	
Dessert To Split		BACON MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$14.0
COOKIE SKILLET	\$6.0	BACON SAMPLER	\$22.0



Uncategorized

BACON MUSHROOMS \$15.0

KABOBS

Desserts

\$12.0	SANDWICH WITH BACON CHOCOLATE GELATO
\$9.0	BELGIUM WAFFLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH WITH GELATO
\$17.0	BELGIUM WAFFLE ICE CREAM SANDWICH

Restaurant Category



VEGETARIAN
VEGAN
DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

DESSERTS

CHICKEN

PANINI

Side Dishes

CUCUMBER SALAD	\$10.0
POTATO SKINS	\$11.0
ONION RINGS	\$5.0
FRIES	\$4.0

Dessert

GELATO	\$3.0
BROWNIE	\$7.0
BACON BROWNIE	\$9.0

BROWNIES

PECAN WHISKEY TWINKLE

Bacon Appetizers

BAGGY BITES

BACON JALAPENOS (CHICAGO'S BEST)

CON SAMPLER

BACON HOG WINGS \$11.0

BACON STUFFED PEPPERS \$13.0

Ingredients Used



EGG BACON CHEESE

SYRUP CHOCOLATE

Entrées

	JUNIOR BAVARIAN SOFT PRETZEL	\$7.0	
	STUFFED PEPPERS	\$15.0	
	BANG BANG SHRIMP	\$12.0	
APPETIZER SAMPLER		\$18.0	
HOUSEMADE CHIPS			
BACON STUFFED AVOCADO		\$14.0	

Sandwiches

THE STATE OF THE S	BANG BANG SHRIMP 'WICH SANDWICH	\$14.0
	BUFFALO CHICKEN 'WICH SANDWICH	\$11.0
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA 'WICH SANDWICH		\$13.0
STEAK AND	D PEPPER 'WICH	\$15.0



PESTO CHICKEN 'WICH SANDWICH	\$12.0	SEBASTIAN'S BLT 'WICH SANDWICH	\$10.0
BBQ PULLED PORK 'WICH SANDWICH	\$11.0	VEGAN FRIENDLY VEGGIE 'WICH SANDWICH	\$11.0
SEBASTIAN'S HOT CHICKEN WICH SANDWICH	\$13.0	GLUTEN FRIENDLY VEGGIE 'WICH SANDWICH	\$11.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN 'WICH SANDWICH	\$14.0	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
		EGG ROLLS	

Sebastian's Ale Whiskey House

811 E Roosevelt Rd, Lombard, IL 60148, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 12:00 -23:00 Wednesday 12:00 -23:00 Thursday 12:00 -23:00 Friday 12:00 -24:00 Saturday 11:00 -24:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with Menu